AGENDA
and Schedule “A” to the minutes of the meeting of the
TRANSIT WINDSOR ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Tuesday, September 25, 2018
at 4:00 p.m.
Meeting Room 406, 400 City Hall Square East

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

Call to Order

Declarations of Conflict

Adoption of the Minutes
The minutes of the meeting held April 3, 2018 — attached.

Business Items

Update by the Executive Director — Transit Windsor
e Regional Transit Update
e Public Transit Infrastructure Fund — Phase | and Phase ||

2018 Quarter 2 Customer Service Request on Accessibility

Fare Structure Review Status Update

Service Delivery Review Status Update

Intelligent Transportation System - Demonstration

Transit Windsor Advisory Committee Structure 2018-2022

Date of Next Meeting

Adjournment
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